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zeilnummer
93
439
206
753
498
12
13
170
45
846
801
680
622
698
549
843
791
800
28
271
43
806
804
241
612
820
849
194
774
839
760
365
82
845
584
308
465
292
758
434
133
467
395
383

naam
Kik van Swol
Frans Bakker

Cor Visser

Hette van der Zwaag
Freark Zandstra
Koos Timmenga
Peter van Riet
Gerrit Abma
Menno Huisman
Senne van Dijk
Oebele Kooistra
Sipko Visser

Tim de Ronde
Jelle Fokkema
Martin de Wilde
Peter van Riet
Talentenjacht
Hero Mulder
Malou Wagner
Ed van Gils
Wotse Heins

Bert Welkers
Marieke van Eijk
Mark Nauta

Hero Prins
Ronald de Vries
Siep van der Land
Einte Kamstra

Egbert de Sauvage Nolting

Rogier Groeneveld
Henk Jan Moné
Bauke Wijbrandi
Maarten Groot
Ronald van Asselt
Fred de Wolff
Rene de Vries
Bert van der Velden
Talenten
Willem-Jan Moret
Suzan de Graaf
Robert de Lange
Hub Sillen

Bram de Mooij
Vera de Vries
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25 50
10 22 46
20 42
12 25 37
9 20 29
8 16 24
4 23
10 13 23
22 22
20
19 19
19 19
7 19
18 18
18
18 18
6 12 18
17 17
17 17
17
16 16
16
2 14 16
15 15
15
5 10 15
7 8 15
3 11 14
13
12 12
11
9 9
9 9
8 8
1 7 8
6 6
6 6
1 5 6
5 5
4 4
4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1



